
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name= STANTON
DAWN L;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201510210003
67650

10/21/2015
01:08:40

STANTON
DAWN L

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090603000
211800

201510270003
75240

10/27/2015
03:20:33

STANTON
DAWN L

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070308000
106610

201510050003
47530

10/05/2015
09:23:25

STANTON
DAWN L

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44 131 Lot#:4-15
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201510050003
47540

10/05/2015
09:23:26

STANTON
DAWN L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

44 131 Lot#:4-15
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201510020003
45830

10/02/2015
11:55:42

STANTON
DAWN L

Grantor DEEDS WORTHINGTO
N GROVER C

35 144 Lot#:4 Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR


