Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name= STANTON DAWN L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510210003 67650	10/21/2015 01:08:40	STANTON DAWN L	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090603000 211800	
201510270003 75240	10/27/2015 03:20:33	STANTON DAWN L	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070308000 106610	
201510050003 47530	10/05/2015 09:23:25	STANTON DAWN L	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			44	131		Lot#:4-15 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NLIGHBORHO OD
201510050003 47540	10/05/2015 09:23:26	STANTON DAWN L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			44	131		Lot#:4-15 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201510020003 45830	10/02/2015 11:55:42	STANTON DAWN L	Grantor	DEEDS	WORTHINGTO N GROVER C			35	144		Lot#:4 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR